
SOUTHERN LEHIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT 
10th – 12th GRADE SCIENCE TEXTBOOK RECOMMENDATIONS 

FOR 2012-2013 
 

SUBJECT  
 

GRADE TITLE 

PUBLISHER 

QTY UNIT 

COST 

TOTAL 

COST 

NOTES 

Chemistry I 10th – 12th Grades Pub. Pearson  2012 
Title: Pearson 
Chemistry 
Authors:  Wilbraham, 
Staley, Malta, and 
Waterman 
 
Physical book plus  
online component  
 
 
Student On-Line 
License Only 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

50 
 
 
 

50 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

$85.47 
 
 
 

$59.97 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

$4,273.50 
 
 
 

$2,998.50 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
$4,273.50 plus $341.88 (8% 
shipping) = $4,615.38 
 
 
Savings of $1,616.88 (online 
is cheaper plus no shipping) 

Subtotal        $7,272.00  

Physics I / 
Applied Physics 

10th- 12th Grades Pub: Pearson-
Prentice Hall  2009 
Title: Conceptual 
Physics 
Author: Paul Hewitt 
 
Physical book plus 
online component  
 
Student On-Line 
License Only 

 
 
 
 
 
 

75 
 
 

105 

 
 
 
 
 
 

$80.47 
 
 

$56.47 

 
 
 
 
 
 
$6,035.25 
 
 
$5,929.35 

 
 
 
 
 
 
$6,035.25 plus $482.82 (8% 
shipping) = $6,518.07 
 
Savings of $3,195.95 (online 
is cheaper plus no shipping) 

Subtotal     $11,964.60  

Total     $19,236.60  

 


