SOUTHERN LEHIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT 10th – 12th GRADE SCIENCE TEXTBOOK RECOMMENDATIONS FOR 2012-2013

SUBJECT	GRADE	TITLE	QTY	UNIT	TOTAL	NOTES
		PUBLISHER		COST	COST	
Chemistry I	10 th – 12 th Grades	Pub. Pearson 2012 Title: Pearson Chemistry Authors: Wilbraham, Staley, Malta, and Waterman				
		Physical book plus online component	50	\$85.47	\$4,273.50	\$4,273.50 plus \$341.88 (8% shipping) = \$4,615.38
		Student On-Line License Only	50	\$59.97	\$2,998.50	Savings of \$1,616.88 (online is cheaper plus no shipping)
Subtotal					\$7,272.00	
Physics I / Applied Physics	10 th - 12 th Grades	Pub: Pearson- Prentice Hall 2009 Title: Conceptual Physics Author: Paul Hewitt				
		Physical book plus online component	75	\$80.47	\$6,035.25	\$6,035.25 plus \$482.82 (8% shipping) = \$6,518.07
		Student On-Line License Only	105	\$56.47	\$5,929.35	Savings of \$3,195.95 (online is cheaper plus no shipping)
Subtotal					\$11,964.60	
Total					\$19,236.60	